SGA President		Donovan Miller		dmiller1@paulsmiths.edu
SGA Vice President	Cristhian Gonzalez	cgonzalez1@paulsmiths.edu
Secretary		Gabrielle Fronckowiak	gfronckowiak@paulsmiths.edu
Treasurer		Christine Rutledge	crutledge@paulsmiths.edu
Senior Class President	Logan Hazard		lhazard@paulsmiths.edu
Junior Class President	Randy Martinez		rmartinez@paulsmiths.edu
Sophomore Class President	Ruddy Suero	rsuero@paulsmiths.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]Freshman Class President	David Harris	dharris@paulsmiths.edu
